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Sanction Order for Post Matric Scholarship (OBQC)
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Office of Prinicpal / Director / Dean

Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal

e - H9reT

[New Cases]

Post Metric Scholarship for OBC

Sanctioning Authority Name :-Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal , {3 :-8iq1er
Sanction Order No.-1092950, Verfication Code :-5684 , Version No:- 22, Locked IP Address:- 117.211.33.65, Sanction Order Date -01/02/2017 ,

Institute Code-16478 , Type-State Govt. ,

S.N Application ID Admission Student Name Mother's SAMAGRA ID
0 (Locked Date) Date Name

M/ Account No./IFSC

F

Category:- OBC

Annual No. of
Hosteller Family Months

Income

10

Course Code: 1028 Course/Branch Name: B. A. / Arts Course Group: GROUP C for Course Year- 1st Year

11741186 23/08/2016 AARTI MAYA 186916769
(01/10/2016) NAGAR D/W BAI
LAXMINARAY
AN NAGAR
2 1897210 30/07/2016 ARVIND VIMLA 107953281
(19/10/2016) MEENA S/o -
RAJARAM
3 1739502 22/06/2016 GAURAV SOMVAT 125751990
(30/09/2016) YADAV S/o - I
RAJKUMAR
4 1976586 22/06/2016 MAHAK ANJUM 171970120
(04/11/2016) MANSOORI
D/W - RAIS
51759818 29/07/2016 NANHE KANTIB 195203485
(03/10/2016) YADAV S/o - Al
RAMFAL

F 33372872893/
SBIN0010144

M 20321621651/
SBIN0009269

M 33441373067/
SBIN0002886

F 33432201601/
SBIN0004197

M 33630810163/
SBIN0004415

No

No

No

No

No

48000

40000

60000

36000

35000

M.A.
Rate

12

110

100

100

110

100

Academic Year-2016-17

11*12

770

800

900

990

800

63

63

63

15

730

730

730

730

730

Total M.A. Tution Fee Other Fee Exam. Fee

16

2710

2710

2710

2710

2710

Institute Name & Address :Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, BhopalMalviya Hostel Building Behind PHQ Jahangirabad Bhopal

Total
Amount
payable to
Student

17 =
(13+14+
15+16)

4210

4303

4403

4430

4303

FRATE gRT Tc: STIBIGHAN oo ld HHAET A0S Td gEaaer o foh -, 3ma, 7. 9.3qe fardr gamoras, 10th & Arbelic & AR 7, 0dr & 717, F=ATR Ud 370 qeast @ Aeer & FIAER T adigar
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Hostel, Bhopal

Designation: Assistant Director Designation: Assistant Director
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Office of Prinicpal / Director / Dean
Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal

e - H9reT

[New Cases]

Post Metric Scholarship for OBC

Sanctioning Authority Name :-Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal , TS/ :-8q1er
Sanction Order No.-1092950, Verfication Code :-5684 , Version No:- 22, Locked IP Address:- 117.211.33.65, Sanction Order Date -01/02/2017 ,

Institute Code-16478,

S.N Application ID Admission

0  (Locked Date) Date
1 2 3
6 1716808 23/06/2016
(13/10/2016)
7 1743392 04/08/2016
(22/10/2016)
8 1967168 04/08/2016
(25/10/2016)

Type-State Govt. ,

Student Name Mother's SAMAGRA ID
Name

4 5 6
SARVIEET ASHA 194336607
YADAV S/o -
RAJENDRA
SHANU HAFIZA 170548063
FATMA D/W -
ASIF
SHAZIYA RIZWAN 195910702
PARVEEN ABEGUM
D/W -
MOHAMMED
ARSHAD

M/ Account No./IFSC

F

M 34340453687/
SBIN0003863

F 20223168520/
SBIN0030230

F 32798043335/
SBIN0001178

Category:- OBC

Course Code: 1030 Course/Branch Name: B. C. A. / BCA Course Group: GROUP A for Course Year- 1st Year

9 2034944
(26/11/2016)

18/07/2016

LALIT BUDHAN 170499961
KUMAR SAHU TIN

S/o -

JAGDISH

M 36012861278/
SBIN0030404

Is Annual No. of M.A.
Hosteller Family Months Rate
Income
9 10 11 12
No 44000 9 100
No 36000 8 110
No 46000 8 110
Sub Total:
No 36000 9 190
Sub Total:

Academic Year-2016-17

Total M.A. Tution Fee Other Fee Exam. Fee

13 = 14 15
11*%12
900 63 730
880 0 730
880 0 730
6920 252 5840
1710 63 730
1710 63 730

16

2710

2710

2710

21680

2710

2710

Institute Name & Address :Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, BhopalMalviya Hostel Building Behind PHQ Jahangirabad Bhopal

Total
Amount
payable to
Student

17 =
(13+14+
15+16)

4403

4320

4320

34692

5213

5213

FRATE gRT Tc: STIBIGHAN oo ld HHAET A0S Td gEaaer o foh -, 3ma, 7. 9.3qe fardr gamoras, 10th & Arbelic & AR 7, 0dr & 717, F=ATR Ud 370 qeast @ Aeer & FIAER T adigar
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Hostel, Bhopal

Designation: Assistant Director

Designation: Assistant Director

TS :-399rel
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Office of Prinicpal / Director / Dean
Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal

e - aaTer [New Cases]

Post Metric Scholarship for OBC Category:- OBC

Sanctioning Authority Name :-Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal , TS/ :-8q1er

Sanction Order No.-1092950, Verfication Code :-5684 , Version No:- 22, Locked IP Address:- 117.211.33.65, Sanction Order Date -01/02/2017 , Academic Year-2016-17
Institute Code-16478 , Type-State Govt. , Institute Name & Address :Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, BhopalMalviya Hostel Building Behind PHQ Jahangirabad Bhopal
S.N Application ID Admission Student Name Mother's SAMAGRAID M/ Account No./IFSC Is Annual No. of M.A. Total M.A. Tution Fee Other Fee Exam. Fee Total
0  (Locked Date) Date Name F Hosteller Family Months Rate Amount
Income payable to
Student
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 = 14 15 16 17 =
11*12 (13+14+
15+16)
Course Code: 1032 Course/Branch Name: B. Com / Commerce Course Group: GROUP C for Course Year- 1st Year
10 1964506 20/07/2016 AMIT SAHU SUNITA 158941362 M 2634108011082/ No 48000 9 100 900 63 730 2710 4403
(03/11/2016) S/o - CNRB0002634
KHUMAN
11 1768945 25/06/2016 INDRAJEET DURGAB 143807195 M 20361685029/ No 36000 9 100 900 63 730 2710 4403
(04/10/2016) SINGH S/o - Al SBIN0001308
JEEVANSING
H
12 1716810 30/07/2016 NAMAN DEEPA 171560243 M 3413064136/ No 36000 8 100 800 63 730 2710 4303
(28/09/2016) SARATHE S/o CBIN0280729
- PRADEEP
13 1747495 23/08/2016 NEHA GENDAB 153598241 F 36163827766/ No 45000 7 110 770 0 730 2710 4210
(02/10/2016) KUSHWAHA Al SBIN0001577
D/W -
BALWAN
14 1767697 23/08/2016 RANI YADAV MOHINI 196850726 F 31936784480/ No 36000 7 110 770 0 730 2710 4210
(04/10/2016) D/W - SBIN0010468
JAGANNATH

FRATE gRT Tc: STIBIGHAN oo ld HHAET A0S Td gEaaer o foh -, 3ma, 7. 9.3qe fardr gamoras, 10th & Arbelic & AR 7, 0dr & 717, F=ATR Ud 370 qeast @ Aeer & FIAER T adigar
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Office of Prinicpal / Director / Dean
Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal

e - aaTer [New Cases]

Post Metric Scholarship for OBC Category:- OBC

Sanctioning Authority Name :-Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal , TS/ :-8q1er

Sanction Order No.-1092950, Verfication Code :-5684 , Version No:- 22, Locked IP Address:- 117.211.33.65, Sanction Order Date -01/02/2017 , Academic Year-2016-17
Institute Code-16478 , Type-State Govt. , Institute Name & Address :Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, BhopalMalviya Hostel Building Behind PHQ Jahangirabad Bhopal
S.N Application ID Admission Student Name Mother's SAMAGRAID M/ Account No./IFSC Is Annual No. of M.A. Total M.A. Tution Fee Other Fee Exam. Fee Total
0 (Locked Date) Date Name F Hosteller Family Months Rate Amount
Income payable to
Student
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 = 14 15 16 17 =
11*12 (13+14+
15+16)
15 1895762 16/07/2016 SUMIT PREMBA 141004531 M 36103858706/ No 40000 9 100 900 63 730 2710 4403
(18/10/2016) DHAKAD S/o I SBIN0030230
NANDKISHO
RE
16 2093759 25/06/2016 VIKAS RAJKUM 169556818 M 33583641616/ No 36000 9 100 900 63 730 2710 4403
(10/11/2016) GOSWAMI ARI SBIN0010145
GIRI S/o -
AJAY
Sub Total: 5940 315 5110 18970 30335
Course Code: 1198 Course/Branch Name: B. Com / Commerce with Computer Application Course Group: GROUP C for Course Year- 1st Year
17 1704748 24/07/2016 RAHUL SEN URMILA 114964653 M 0649010118538/ No 40000 8 100 800 63 730 2710 4303
(27/09/2016) S/o - MANGI UTBIOBPL624
18 2259318 01/08/2016 SOHAN LEELA 147902824 M 035900101131019/ No 45000 8 100 800 63 730 2710 4303
(01/12/2016) LODHI S/o - CORP0000359
ROOP
Sub Total: 1600 126 1460 5420 8606

FRATE gRT Tc: STIBIGHAN oo ld HHAET A0S Td gEaaer o foh -, 3ma, 7. 9.3qe fardr gamoras, 10th & Arbelic & AR 7, 0dr & 717, F=ATR Ud 370 qeast @ Aeer & FIAER T adigar
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Office of Prinicpal / Director / Dean
Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal

e - aaTer [New Cases]

Post Metric Scholarship for OBC Category:- OBC

Sanctioning Authority Name :-Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, Bhopal , TS/ :-8q1er

Sanction Order No.-1092950, Verfication Code :-5684 , Version No:- 22, Locked IP Address:- 117.211.33.65, Sanction Order Date -01/02/2017 , Academic Year-2016-17
Institute Code-16478 , Type-State Govt. , Institute Name & Address :Govt Arts and Commerce College, Malviya Hostel, BhopalMalviya Hostel Building Behind PHQ Jahangirabad Bhopal
S.N Application ID Admission Student Name Mother's SAMAGRAID M/ Account No./IFSC Is Annual No. of M.A. Total M.A. Tution Fee Other Fee Exam. Fee Total
0  (Locked Date) Date Name F Hosteller Family Months Rate Amount
Income payable to
Student
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 = 14 15 16 17 =
11*12 (13+14+
15+16)
Course Code: 1226 Course/Branch Name: B. Com / Commerce with Tax Procedure and Practice Course Group: GROUP C for Course Year- 1st Year
19 1714982 02/08/2016 AKANKSHA  TARA 198191758 F 20292056437/ No 36000 8 110 880 0 730 2710 4320
(28/09/2016) PATEL D/W - SBIN0030382
RAMESHKUM
AR
20 2237631 25/06/2016 ARUN RANIVE 139639939 M 34646423588/ No 65000 9 100 900 63 730 2710 4403
(29/11/2016) VERMA S/o - RMA SBIN0004197
HARIRAMVER
MA
21 2225775 05/07/2016 ROHIT NIRMAL 116315941 M 33025383842/ No 40000 9 100 900 63 730 2710 4403
(28/11/2016) PRAJAPATI  APRAJA SBIN0007726
S/o - PATI
DHANLALPRA
JAPATI
22 2254781 05/07/2016 SOURABH SUNITA 148699475 M 223301000006099/ No 36000 9 100 900 63 730 2710 4403
(01/12/2016) MALVIYA S/o MALVIY I0BA0002233
- A
KAILASHMAL
VIYA
Sub Total: 3580 189 2920 10840 17529
Grand Total: 19750 945 16060 59620 96375

FRATE gRT Tc: STIBIGHAN oo ld HHAET A0S Td gEaaer o foh -, 3ma, 7. 9.3qe fardr gamoras, 10th & Arbelic & AR 7, 0dr & 717, F=ATR Ud 370 qeast @ Aeer & FIAER T adigar
St wd gfY & o % § | Wt ST o Hearde fRar S §
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